
C—3

Otago
(including

Southland).

12

In
School
Commis-

lioners

Primary
educa-

tion

Town Suburban ...Agricultural Pastoral...23
1
29

38
0
18

38,407
3

7

304,506
1
19

81
3

0

240
0
39

7,051
1

0

932
1
14

105
0
29

278
1

17

45,459
0

7

305,438
2
33

8,985
0

0

530
0

0

147,103
0

0

442,825
0

0

5,706
0

0
!

14,691
0

0

314
14
0

1,855
0

0
'

2,385
0

0

41
16
0

28.4S1
0

0

175,584
0

0

3,012
6
10

2,280
0

0

445,105
0

0

4,270
10
9

742
15
0

75
0

0

14,813
9

4

10,109
4

4

Primary
educa-

tion Secondary
educa-

tion

342,975
2
33

8,305
2
13

351,281
1

G

599,443
0

0

38,322
0

0
J

637,765
0

0

7,639
7

7

25,770
8

8

Town

1

3
20

j

44
0
11

562
10
0

2,937
0

0
!

3,499
10
0

55
G

3

134
5

0

Omitted
from

Arbitra-tors' award.
To
be

divided
between

pri-

mary
and
secondary

education
in
the
pro-

portion
of
3
to
1.

45
3
31

Town

0

2
20

14
2
31

15
1
11

187
10
0

979
0

o

1,166
10
0

18
8

9

41
15
0

!

;

2

2

0

58
3

2

61
1

2

750
0

0

3,916
0

0

4,666
0

0

73
15
0

179
0

0

!

I

SUMMARY
No.
2.—Stowing
the
Area,

Capital
Value,
Annual

Value,
and
other

Particulars
oi
the

Education
.eseuves,&c.—continue!

Canterbury—continued.

Area.

Estimated
Capital
Value.

If
Leased.

How
Vested.

Purpose
of Ileserve.

of Laud.

Leased.
i

rnloast'il.
Total.

Leased.

Unleased.
Total.

Present
Annual

'SSStSSST
Value-

Tenancy.

Remarks.

In
the

Canterbury
College

Classical
school

Town AgriculturalPastoral...A.

U.
P.

6

1
20

8,313
0

0

A.

K.
P.

4

2
35

610
0

0

A.

B.
P.

11
0
15

8,313
0

0

640
0

0

£

s.
d.

5,950
0

0

46,784
0

0

£

I.
d.

j

1,020
0

0

320
0

0

£

a.
d.

6,970
0

0

46,784
0

0

320
0

0

£

s.
d.

462
10
0

1,302
11
6

£

s.
d.

937
0

0

4,057
9

0

In
the

Canterbury
College

Superior
educa-

tion School
of

Techni-
cal

Science School
of

Agricul-
ture Medical

faculty
Pastoral... Pastoral

...100,603
0

0

92,938
0

0

8,319
1
20

614
2
35

100,603
0

0
,

03,600
0

0

92,938
0

0

G9,703
0

0

8,964
0
15

52,734
0

0

...1,340
0

0

54,074
0

0

63,600
0

0

69,703
0

0

1,765
1

6

],006
0

7

929
7

7

4,994
9

0

1,880
14
11

1,516
0

8

Pastoral...56,692
0

0

5,000
0

0

61,692
0

0

28,346
0

0

1,250
0

0

29,596
0

0

566
18
5

1,225
17
3

In
Governor
of

New

Zealand

Agricultural

5,000
0

0

5,000
0

0
j

269,197
0
15

214,383
0

0

15,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

258,552
1
20

10,644
2
35

17,590
0

0

231,973
0

0

4,267
8

1

9,617
1
10

New
Zealand
Uni-

versity

Agricultural

1,500
0

0

1,500
0

0

7,500
0

0

7,500
0

0

Total
of

Provi
1

ncial
District
of

Canterbury*
300,259
2
20

34,507
1
35

335,397
0
15

|

416,603
0

0
'

84,433
0

0

501,036
0

0

12,842
6
11

28,841
5
10
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